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CHEMISTRY
ASSOCIATE IN ARTS DEGREE — FULL-TIME
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3

3
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Total 14

CREDITS

CREDITS

5

Total 5

PHY 2049C: Physics II W/ Calculus Lab

PSY 2012   Or    SYG 2000

AMH 2020: U.S. History Since 1877

   Or  POS 2041: American National Government

CHM 2046C: General Chemistry II w/Lab

MAC 2311: Calculus w/Analytic Geometry I

STA 2023: Elementary Statistics I

CGS 1100: Business Computer Applications

LIT 2000: Introduction to Literature

   Or  PHI 2010: Introduction to Philosophy

MAC 2312: Calculus w/Analytic Geometry II

PHY 2048C: Physics I w/Calculus Lab

3

3

4

5

Total 15

Save time & money by 
following this plan and 
applying for scholarships. 
www.lssc.edu/finaid

We're here to help! Learn 
more about student resources 
at www.lssc.edu/students

Schedule an appointment with 
an academic advisor or check on 
real-time degree progress in myLSSC

This AA transfer plan prepares you to continue your 
pathway in a bachelor's degree program at LSSC or 
another public college/university in Florida. Your 
academic advisor can help you ensure you meet entry 
requirements for your transfer institution.

Fifth Semester

CREDITS
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3
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Total 16

CREDITS

3

3

4

4

Total 14

ENC 1101: College Composition I

HUM 2020: Introduction to Humanities

   Or  ARH 2000: Art Appreciation

CHM 1025C: Introductory Chemistry w/Lab

MAC 1105: College Algebra

SPC 2608: Public Speaking

ENC 1102: Composition: Literature

   Or  ENC 2210: Technical & Professional Writing

MAC 1114: Trigonometry

MAC 1140: Precalculus Algebra

CHM 2045C: General Chemistry I w/Lab


